The Mea sure of Confi dence
Reliable selectivity alternatives let you
perform demanding HPLC applications with confidence
Agilent’s Pursuit family, together with Agilent HC(2)/TC(2) columns, complement
our ZORBAX LC column family with a variety of reliable selectivity alternatives.
The Pursuit family includes general-purpose C18 and C8 phases, as well as
special Diphenyl and PFP phases; our HC(2)/TC(2) columns provide a simple,
reliable choice for most routine applications.

Eclipse Plus Phenyl Hexyl
StableBond SB-Phenyl
Eclipse Plus C18
Learn more at www.agilent.com/chem/infinity
1260 Infi nity LC
3
For a full list of available configurations, or to order now, go to www.agilent.com/chem/pursuit
Pursuit Columns
Size
(mm)
Particle
Size
(µm) Pursuit C18 Pursuit C8
Pursuit
Diphenyl Pursuit PFP Pursuit PAH
4.6 x 150 5 A3000150X046 A3030150X046 A3040150X046 A3050150X046 A7000150X046
4.6 x 100 5 A3000100X046 A3030100X046 A3050100X046
4.6 x 50 5 A3000050X046 A3030050X046 A3040050X046
4.6 x 150 3 A3001150X046 A3031150X046 A3041150X046 A3051150X046
4.6 x 100 3 A3001100X046 A3031100X046 A3041100X046 A3051100X046 A7001100X046
4.6 x 50 3 A3001050X046 A3041050X046 A3051050X046
3.0 x 150 5 A3000150X030 A3050150X030
3.0 x 100 5 A3000100X030
3.0 x 50 5 A3000050X030
3.0 x 150 3 A3001150X030 A3041150X030 A3051150X030
3.0 x 100 3 A3001100X030 A3041100X030 A3051100X030 A7001100X030
3.0 x 50 3 A3001050X030 A3041050X030
2.0 x 150 5 A3000150X020 A3030150X020 A3040150X020
2.0 x 100 5 A3000100X020 A3040100X020 A3050100X020 A7001100X020
2.0 x 50 5 A3000050X020 A3030050X020 A3040050X020 A3050050X020
2.0 x 150 3 A3001150X020 A3031150X020 A3041150X020 A3051150X020
2.0 x 100 3 A3001100X020 A3031100X020 A3041100X020 A3051100X020
2.0 x 50 3 A3001050X020 A3031050X020 A3041050X020 A3051050X020
Ordering Information
Choose from a range of alternative selectivities for your specific application
Pursuit XRs Columns
Size
(mm)
Particle
Size
(µm) Pursuit XRs C18 Pursuit XRs C8
Pursuit XRs
Diphenyl Pursuit XRs Si
4.6 x 150 5 A6000150X046 A6010150X046 A6020150X046
4.6 x 100 5 A6000100X046 A6010100X046 A6020100X046
4.6 x 50 5 A6000050X046 A6020050X046
4.6 x 150 3 A6001150X046 A6010150X046 A6021150X046
4.6 x 100 3 A6001100X046 A6011100X046 A6021100X046 A6005100X046
4.6 x 50 3 A6001050X046 A6011050X046 A6021050X046
3.0 x 150 5 A6000150X030 A6021150X030
3.0 x 100 5 A6000100X030
3.0 x 50 5 A6000050X030
3.0 x 150 3 A6001150X030 A6021150X030
3.0 x 100 3 A6001100X030 A6021100X030
3.0 x 50 3 A6001050X030
2.0 x 150 5 A6000150X020 A6010150X020 A6020150X020
2.0 x 100 5 A6000100X020
2.0 x 50 5 A6000050X020 A6020050X020
2.0 x 150 3 A6001150X020 A6011150X020 A6021150X020
2.0 x 100 3 A6001100X020 A6011100X020 A6021100X020
2.0 x 50 3 A6001050X020 A6011050X020 A6021050X020 A6005050X020
HC-C18(2) and TC-C18(2) Columns
Column Description Size (mm)
Particle
Size (µm) Part Number

*This kit can also be used with ZORBAX HPLC columns and guard
cartridges.
Pursuit XRs Ultra HPLC Columns
Size
(mm)
Particle
Size
(μm)
Pursuit
XRs Ultra C18
Pursuit
XRs Ultra C8
Pursuit
XRs Ultra
Diphenyl
3.0 x 150 2.8 A7501150X030 A7511150X030
3.0 x 100 2.8 A7501100X030
2.0 x 150 2.8 A7501150X020
2.0 x 100 2.8 A7501100X020 A7511100X020 A7521100X020
2.0 x 50 2.8 A7501050X020 A7511050X020 A7521050X020
Agilent Chemistries:
Keeping you in
command of your
analyses